
Name Phone number Email address

Governing Body :______________________________________________

      Tax Year 2022

City of Lancaster

Clyde C. Hairston 972-218-1310 chairston@lancaster-tx.com

Stanley Jaglowski 972-218-1310 sjaglowski@lancaster-tx.com

Carol Strain-Burk 972-218-1310 cstrainburk@lancaster-tx.com

Marco Mejia 972-218-1310 mmejia@lancaster-tx.com
Keithsha C. Wheaton 972-218-1310 kwheaton@lancaster-tx.com

Mitchell Cheatham 972-218-1310 mcheatham@lancaster-tx.com

Betty Gooden-Davis 972-218-1310 bdavis@lancaster-tx.com


